
9. Munich O-Cup 2017 & 3. ObbO Tour 2017 So 22.10.2017 16:12
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 1  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Kat  Zeit

 Bahn A1  (4)  7.1 km   19 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(121)  4(101)  5(107)  6(106)  7(104)  8(101)  9(122)  10(110)  11(111)  12(115)  13(117)  14(110)

 15(112)  16(113)  17(114)  18(116)  19(110)  Z

 1  38  Despetovic Tihomir  H-19  55:41  7:08  8:57  10:09  13:07  14:50  16:38  19:32  22:23  25:53  32:45  34:31  39:28  44:44  46:48
 OC München  7:08  1:49  1:12  2:58  1:43  1:48  2:54  2:51  3:30  6:52  1:46  4:57  5:16  2:04

 48:17  50:12  51:39  54:02  55:23  55:41
 1:29  1:55  1:27  2:23  1:21  0:18

 2  61  Kozhevnikov Arist  H-35  56:35  7:11  9:05  10:18  13:52  15:37  17:48  21:01  23:41  27:09  33:48  36:38  39:13  44:09  46:26
 OC München  7:11  1:54  1:13  3:34  1:45  2:11  3:13  2:40  3:28  6:39  2:50  2:35  4:56  2:17

 48:30  50:04  51:30  54:55  56:11  56:35
 2:04  1:34  1:26  3:25  1:16  0:24

 3  13  Herashchenko Dianora D-19  59:45  7:23  9:46  11:08  15:44  17:56  20:07  23:19  26:22  29:58  37:05  38:53  43:51  48:33  50:32
 OC München  7:23  2:23  1:22  4:36  2:12  2:11  3:12  3:03  3:36  7:07  1:48  4:58  4:42  1:59

 52:22  54:02  55:31  58:08  59:27  59:45
 1:50  1:40  1:29  2:37  1:19  0:18

 4  73  Kirchfeld Iris  D-19  1:19:57  11:04  13:46  15:34  20:30  22:58  27:22  32:05  35:49  40:46  50:36  52:48  57:31  1:03:42  1:06:40
 TSV Jetzendorf  11:04  2:42  1:48  4:56  2:28  4:24  4:43  3:44  4:57  9:50  2:12  4:43  6:11  2:58

 1:09:06  1:11:16  1:13:33  1:17:34  1:19:23  1:19:57
 2:26  2:10  2:17  4:01  1:49  0:34

 Bahn A2  (5)  7.1 km   19 P
 1(101)  2(107)  3(106)  4(104)  5(101)  6(102)  7(121)  8(101)  9(122)  10(110)  11(111)  12(115)  13(117)  14(110)

 15(112)  16(113)  17(114)  18(116)  19(110)  Z

 1  7  Besomi Jonathan  H-19  47:15  6:50  8:19  10:01  12:16  14:40  16:13  17:12  19:51  22:51  29:31  32:05  34:18  36:01  37:51
 ASCO Lugano  6:50  1:29  1:42  2:15  2:24  1:33  0:59  2:39  3:00  6:40  2:34  2:13  1:43  1:50

 39:09  41:27  44:00  45:47  46:56  47:15
 1:18  2:18  2:33  1:47  1:09  0:19

 2  89  Bevza Tatiana  D-19  48:09  6:52  8:24  9:59  12:27  15:05  16:50  17:59  20:47  24:07  30:38  32:03  35:05  37:38  39:33
 Ohne Verein  6:52  1:32  1:35  2:28  2:38  1:45  1:09  2:48  3:20  6:31  1:25  3:02  2:33  1:55

 41:14  43:11  44:24  46:34  47:51  48:09
 1:41  1:57  1:13  2:10  1:17  0:18

 3  19  Rohracker Marie  D-19  55:55  7:58  9:47  11:27  14:24  17:14  19:09  20:56  24:18  27:54  34:58  36:42  41:24  44:32  47:03
 OLV Steinberg  7:58  1:49  1:40  2:57  2:50  1:55  1:47  3:22  3:36  7:04  1:44  4:42  3:08  2:31

 48:47  50:22  51:49  54:10  55:35  55:55
 1:44  1:35  1:27  2:21  1:25  0:20

 4  34  Stefanov Rosen  H-19  58:38  8:27  10:23  13:31  17:02  20:15  22:34  23:59  27:42  31:33  39:11  40:39  43:54  46:16  48:28
 Lomeec Ruse  8:27  1:56  3:08  3:31  3:13  2:19  1:25  3:43  3:51  7:38  1:28  3:15  2:22  2:12

 50:30  52:38  54:14  56:41  58:11  58:38
 2:02  2:08  1:36  2:27  1:30  0:27

 5  55  Danninger Tobias  H-35  1:03:27  8:16  10:28  13:08  16:24  19:41  21:52  23:19  27:30  31:47  40:00  41:34  45:29  48:27  51:18
 OC München  8:16  2:12  2:40  3:16  3:17  2:11  1:27  4:11  4:17  8:13  1:34  3:55  2:58  2:51

 53:20  55:41  58:11  1:01:15  1:03:03  1:03:27
 2:02  2:21  2:30  3:04  1:48  0:24

 Bahn A3  (9)  7.1 km   19 P
 1(101)  2(102)  3(121)  4(101)  5(107)  6(106)  7(104)  8(101)  9(122)  10(110)  11(112)  12(113)  13(114)  14(116)

 15(110)  16(111)  17(115)  18(117)  19(110)  Z

 1  81  Gutsul Anton  H-19  51:41  7:35  9:16  10:24  13:49  16:06  17:50  20:34  23:14  26:45  33:57  35:38  37:17  38:47  41:08
 Ohne Verein  7:35  1:41  1:08  3:25  2:17  1:44  2:44  2:40  3:31  7:12  1:41  1:39  1:30  2:21

 42:39  44:32  47:14  49:48  51:20  51:41
 1:31  1:53  2:42  2:34  1:32  0:21

 2  65  Schmidt Marian  H-19  58:04  7:15  9:14  10:55  14:23  16:31  19:11  22:56  26:05  30:06  37:28  39:12  41:00  42:21  44:56
 OC München  7:15  1:59  1:41  3:28  2:08  2:40  3:45  3:09  4:01  7:22  1:44  1:48  1:21  2:35

 46:34  47:53  50:57  55:30  57:34  58:04
 1:38  1:19  3:04  4:33  2:04  0:30

 3  12  Vitalii Iarko  H-19  58:42  8:28  10:55  12:37  15:58  18:03  20:21  23:32  26:36  30:20  38:00  39:56  41:56  43:58  46:55
 OC München  8:28  2:27  1:42  3:21  2:05  2:18  3:11  3:04  3:44  7:40  1:56  2:00  2:02  2:57

 48:38  50:07  53:32  56:15  58:18  58:42
 1:43  1:29  3:25  2:43  2:03  0:24

 4  8  Compeyron Robin  H-19  58:44  7:34  11:10  12:27  15:50  17:57  20:24  23:15  26:09  29:41  36:51  39:15  42:00  43:42  46:32
 Ohne Verein  7:34  3:36  1:17  3:23  2:07  2:27  2:51  2:54  3:32  7:10  2:24  2:45  1:42  2:50

 47:55  49:30  53:14  56:19  58:15  58:44
 1:23  1:35  3:44  3:05  1:56  0:29

 5  74  Cherniavsky Sergey H-35  59:54  7:00  9:00  10:27  14:17  16:12  17:54  20:59  24:02  27:31  34:51  36:58  38:33  40:00  42:27
 OC München  7:00  2:00  1:27  3:50  1:55  1:42  3:05  3:03  3:29  7:20  2:07  1:35  1:27  2:27

 43:58  45:18  51:11  57:47  59:36  59:54
 1:31  1:20  5:53  6:36  1:49  0:18

 6  33  Engler Ralf  H-35  1:06:54  9:02  11:40  13:19  17:27  19:41  23:17  26:32  29:58  33:58  42:13  46:11  48:04  50:05  53:21
 OL Forstern  9:02  2:38  1:39  4:08  2:14  3:36  3:15  3:26  4:00  8:15  3:58  1:53  2:01  3:16

 55:31  57:36  1:01:12  1:04:28  1:06:26  1:06:54
 2:10  2:05  3:36  3:16  1:58  0:28

 7  57  Kappes Eduard  H-35  1:14:59  8:59  11:44  13:26  16:50  19:21  23:25  27:31  30:51  34:48  43:56  46:17  49:31  51:37  56:52
 Ohne Verein  8:59  2:45  1:42  3:24  2:31  4:04  4:06  3:20  3:57  9:08  2:21  3:14  2:06  5:15

 58:27  1:00:53  1:05:27  1:12:46  1:14:38  1:14:59
 1:35  2:26  4:34  7:19  1:52  0:21

 8  70  Greiner Johanna  D-19  1:15:29  10:13  13:10  15:30  19:46  22:22  25:11  28:57  32:43  37:27  47:37  51:32  53:52  56:03  1:00:01
 OC München  10:13  2:57  2:20  4:16  2:36  2:49  3:46  3:46  4:44  10:10  3:55  2:20  2:11  3:58

 1:01:54  1:03:47  1:07:52  1:12:39  1:14:57  1:15:29
 1:53  1:53  4:05  4:47  2:18  0:32

 9  36  Tsarev Maxim  H-19  1:15:32  9:08  12:23  13:56  19:23  21:51  24:23  28:19  31:55  36:20  47:01  48:55  50:54  52:38  1:00:08
 Ohne Verein  9:08  3:15  1:33  5:27  2:28  2:32  3:56  3:36  4:25  10:41  1:54  1:59  1:44  7:30

 1:01:49  1:03:49  1:08:24  1:12:52  1:15:06  1:15:32
 1:41  2:00  4:35  4:28  2:14  0:26



9. Munich O-Cup 2017 & 3. ObbO Tour 2017 So 22.10.2017 16:12
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Kat  Zeit

 Bahn A4  (6)  7.1 km   19 P
 1(101)  2(107)  3(106)  4(104)  5(101)  6(102)  7(121)  8(101)  9(122)  10(110)  11(112)  12(113)  13(114)  14(116)

 15(110)  16(111)  17(115)  18(117)  19(110)  Z

 1  49  Isele David  H-19  48:13  6:45  8:20  10:03  12:21  14:44  16:20  17:22  20:02  22:53  29:19  31:36  33:14  35:02  37:23
 L_OL  6:45  1:35  1:43  2:18  2:23  1:36  1:02  2:40  2:51  6:26  2:17  1:38  1:48  2:21

 38:37  40:24  43:14  46:17  47:58  48:13
 1:14  1:47  2:50  3:03  1:41  0:15

 2  62  Natho Ronny  H-35  48:41  6:59  8:32  10:22  12:47  15:12  16:53  18:01  21:11  24:21  31:01  32:39  34:07  35:31  37:42
 OC München  6:59  1:33  1:50  2:25  2:25  1:41  1:08  3:10  3:10  6:40  1:38  1:28  1:24  2:11

 39:03  40:10  43:16  46:44  48:20  48:41
 1:21  1:07  3:06  3:28  1:36  0:21

 3  28  Körner Ralph  H-19  52:52  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----
 OLV Landshut

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  3:08  3:55  5:50  6:39  9:22  11:01  12:58
 *78  *73  *58  *77  *62  *61  *70

 14:05  15:13  18:46  22:18  24:02  26:08  28:11  29:16  32:46  37:44  41:35  45:16
 *74  *66  *75  *64  *67  *75  *79  *68  *65  *71  *69  *72

 4  17  Neumüller Mathias  H-35  1:06:17  7:38  9:29  11:20  14:12  17:02  24:19  25:57  29:50  33:15  40:21  43:26  45:22  47:39  50:29
 OC München  7:38  1:51  1:51  2:52  2:50  7:17  1:38  3:53  3:25  7:06  3:05  1:56  2:17  2:50

 52:11  53:42  57:15  1:03:29  1:05:50  1:06:17
 1:42  1:31  3:33  6:14  2:21  0:27

 18  Pflumm Tobias  H-19  Fehlst  7:42  9:12  11:19  13:55  16:32  23:21  24:48  27:59  31:19  58:29  -----  -----  -----  -----
 L_OL  7:42  1:30  2:07  2:36  2:37  6:49  1:27  3:11  3:20  27:10

 -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  59:37  37:43  39:34  41:10  42:26  44:51  46:58  48:55
 1:08  *123  *112  *113  *114  *116  *123  *111

 52:10  55:32  57:59
 *115  *117  *123

 45  Weinig Peter  H-35  Fehlst  7:27  9:41  11:16  14:07  17:00  18:56  20:13  23:35  27:14  34:36  49:06  50:53  52:29  55:04
 OC München  7:27  2:14  1:35  2:51  2:53  1:56  1:17  3:22  3:39  7:22  14:30  1:47  1:36  2:35

 56:35  -----  -----  -----  -----  57:01  37:28  41:23  44:23
 1:31  0:26  *111  *115  *117

 Bahn B1  (10)  4.4 km   15 P
 1(121)  2(102)  3(101)  4(121)  5(104)  6(105)  7(121)  8(123)  9(111)  10(116)  11(117)  12(110)  13(120)  14(123)

 15(110)  Z

 1  95  Kossert Miklas  JLg  38:56  6:56  8:22  10:43  14:02  16:31  18:31  20:45  26:34  28:01  30:36  34:11  36:24  37:27  38:07
 Ohne Verein  6:56  1:26  2:21  3:19  2:29  2:00  2:14  5:49  1:27  2:35  3:35  2:13  1:03  0:40

 38:38  38:56
 0:31  0:18

 2  21  Baath Ole Magnus  JLg  39:11  5:54  7:22  9:06  11:55  13:26  15:29  17:56  25:17  27:54  29:41  33:27  35:47  37:35  38:16
 TSV Jetzendorf  5:54  1:28  1:44  2:49  1:31  2:03  2:27  7:21  2:37  1:47  3:46  2:20  1:48  0:41

 38:51  39:11
 0:35  0:20

 3  42  Stumpfegger Markus H-45  43:17  7:03  9:01  11:26  15:39  17:51  20:42  23:45  31:28  33:17  35:37  37:25  40:02  41:14  42:07
 OL Forstern  7:03  1:58  2:25  4:13  2:12  2:51  3:03  7:43  1:49  2:20  1:48  2:37  1:12  0:53

 42:52  43:17
 0:45  0:25

 4  91  Muck Christian  H-45  43:28  8:33  10:23  12:49  16:59  19:06  21:34  24:31  32:19  33:48  35:58  37:47  40:05  41:22  42:19
 OJURA OJURA  8:33  1:50  2:26  4:10  2:07  2:28  2:57  7:48  1:29  2:10  1:49  2:18  1:17  0:57

 43:04  43:28
 0:45  0:24

 5  14  Rutz Melanie  D-35  45:09  6:59  8:37  12:46  16:46  19:06  21:26  24:24  31:43  34:02  36:09  38:36  41:20  42:57  43:56
 Ohne Verein  6:59  1:38  4:09  4:00  2:20  2:20  2:58  7:19  2:19  2:07  2:27  2:44  1:37  0:59

 44:42  45:09
 0:46  0:27

 6  79  Angelov Ivan  JLg  46:58  7:00  9:04  12:02  16:29  18:47  21:16  24:31  32:39  34:17  37:32  40:35  43:23  44:42  45:51
 Ohne Verein  7:00  2:04  2:58  4:27  2:18  2:29  3:15  8:08  1:38  3:15  3:03  2:48  1:19  1:09

 46:35  46:58
 0:44  0:23

 7  92  Manoilova Olga  D-35  46:59  7:01  9:07  12:35  16:53  19:10  21:38  24:51  32:45  35:17  37:32  40:04  42:56  44:22  45:26
 OC München  7:01  2:06  3:28  4:18  2:17  2:28  3:13  7:54  2:32  2:15  2:32  2:52  1:26  1:04

 46:16  46:59
 0:50  0:43

 8  53  Ebert Josephine  D-35  51:07  7:44  9:53  13:10  17:17  19:27  22:10  25:46  33:56  35:52  38:03  44:09  47:20  48:39  49:47
 OLV Landshut  7:44  2:09  3:17  4:07  2:10  2:43  3:36  8:10  1:56  2:11  6:06  3:11  1:19  1:08

 50:35  51:07
 0:48  0:32

 9  9  Silfwergard Örjan  H-55  51:13  7:34  9:43  12:26  17:28  19:52  22:37  26:12  34:33  36:37  39:56  44:17  47:16  48:47  49:52
 OC München  7:34  2:09  2:43  5:02  2:24  2:45  3:35  8:21  2:04  3:19  4:21  2:59  1:31  1:05

 50:45  51:13
 0:53  0:28

 10  43  Kirsch Alois  H-55  51:44  8:10  10:27  13:00  17:54  20:07  23:04  26:31  35:21  37:40  40:14  44:34  47:35  49:06  50:10
 OC München  8:10  2:17  2:33  4:54  2:13  2:57  3:27  8:50  2:19  2:34  4:20  3:01  1:31  1:04

 51:02  51:44
 0:52  0:42

 Bahn B2  (10)  4.4 km   15 P
 1(121)  2(104)  3(105)  4(121)  5(102)  6(101)  7(121)  8(123)  9(111)  10(116)  11(117)  12(110)  13(120)  14(123)

 15(110)  Z

 1  25  Johansson Bernt  H-55  38:34  6:41  8:55  10:48  13:21  15:09  17:40  20:42  27:49  29:18  31:13  32:55  35:23  36:39  37:35
 OLC Stubai  6:41  2:14  1:53  2:33  1:48  2:31  3:02  7:07  1:29  1:55  1:42  2:28  1:16  0:56

 38:12  38:34
 0:37  0:22



9. Munich O-Cup 2017 & 3. ObbO Tour 2017 So 22.10.2017 16:12
Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis Seite 3  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stnr  Name  Kat  Zeit

 Bahn B2  (10)  4.4 km   15 P  (Forts.)

 1(121)  2(104)  3(105)  4(121)  5(102)  6(101)  7(121)  8(123)  9(111)  10(116)  11(117)  12(110)  13(120)  14(123)
 15(110)  Z

 2  15  Stumpfegger Madeleine D-35  41:13  6:55  8:56  11:08  13:38  15:17  17:28  20:41  28:04  30:40  32:54  35:21  37:34  39:23  40:17
 OL Forstern  6:55  2:01  2:12  2:30  1:39  2:11  3:13  7:23  2:36  2:14  2:27  2:13  1:49  0:54

 40:51  41:13
 0:34  0:22

 3  48  Baath Veikko  H-45  42:54  7:05  8:51  10:46  13:18  15:13  17:22  20:43  28:02  30:42  32:38  37:22  39:34  40:49  41:47
 TSV Jetzendorf  7:05  1:46  1:55  2:32  1:55  2:09  3:21  7:19  2:40  1:56  4:44  2:12  1:15  0:58

 42:29  42:54
 0:42  0:25

 4  87  Leukert Kristin  D-45  43:15  7:07  9:18  11:26  14:32  16:47  20:37  24:34  32:03  33:35  35:43  37:30  39:51  41:08  42:05
 OC München  7:07  2:11  2:08  3:06  2:15  3:50  3:57  7:29  1:32  2:08  1:47  2:21  1:17  0:57

 42:49  43:15
 0:44  0:26

 5  2  Ebert Roger  JLg  46:12  7:06  9:45  11:54  15:09  17:26  19:49  24:07  31:50  33:57  36:10  40:19  42:42  44:00  44:57
 OLV Landshut  7:06  2:39  2:09  3:15  2:17  2:23  4:18  7:43  2:07  2:13  4:09  2:23  1:18  0:57

 45:45  46:12
 0:48  0:27

 6  68  Burrell Teresa  D-35  50:38  7:53  10:23  13:20  16:41  18:45  21:42  25:48  33:22  35:20  37:46  43:26  46:39  48:07  49:15
 OC München  7:53  2:30  2:57  3:21  2:04  2:57  4:06  7:34  1:58  2:26  5:40  3:13  1:28  1:08

 50:02  50:38
 0:47  0:36

 7  44  Dreier Johannes  H-55  55:54  8:57  11:07  14:30  18:04  20:09  23:25  27:49  39:04  41:25  44:11  47:07  50:36  53:08  54:23
 OL Forstern  8:57  2:10  3:23  3:34  2:05  3:16  4:24  11:15  2:21  2:46  2:56  3:29  2:32  1:15

 55:27  55:54  51:50
 1:04  0:27  *123

 8  39  Ekrheim Sindre  JLg  59:55  7:47  10:25  13:15  17:05  19:17  24:51  29:23  42:57  48:12  50:29  52:25  55:50  57:07  58:23
 Bergens turnforening  7:47  2:38  2:50  3:50  2:12  5:34  4:32  13:34  5:15  2:17  1:56  3:25  1:17  1:16

 59:17  59:55
 0:54  0:38

 9  16  Steinhauser-Kirsch Susanne D-55  1:04:31  10:17  13:40  17:29  22:19  26:09  30:02  35:58  47:31  50:31  53:29  56:06  59:23  1:01:24  1:02:45
 OC München  10:17  3:23  3:49  4:50  3:50  3:53  5:56  11:33  3:00  2:58  2:37  3:17  2:01  1:21

 1:03:45  1:04:31
 1:00  0:46

 69  Dreier Lina  JLg  Fehlst  12:04  16:13  19:43  28:00  -----  -----  -----  39:55  41:47  46:09  56:14  1:00:09  -----  -----
 OL Forstern  12:04  4:09  3:30  8:17  11:55  1:52  4:22  10:05  3:55

 -----  1:01:22
 1:13

 Bahn B3  (11)  4.4 km   15 P
 1(121)  2(102)  3(101)  4(121)  5(104)  6(105)  7(121)  8(123)  9(110)  10(120)  11(123)  12(111)  13(116)  14(117)

 15(110)  Z

 1  64  Goga Nina  JLg  39:50  6:10  7:51  10:09  13:25  15:16  17:15  19:49  26:19  27:00  28:58  29:53  31:27  33:58  37:15
 Bergens turnforening  6:10  1:41  2:18  3:16  1:51  1:59  2:34  6:30  0:41  1:58  0:55  1:34  2:31  3:17

 39:30  39:50
 2:15  0:20

 2  71  Rohracker Thorsten  JLg  42:12  6:15  7:54  11:34  14:43  20:44  23:01  25:35  32:20  32:59  34:07  35:01  36:31  38:19  39:56
 Ohne Verein  6:15  1:39  3:40  3:09  6:01  2:17  2:34  6:45  0:39  1:08  0:54  1:30  1:48  1:37

 41:53  42:12
 1:57  0:19

 3  22  Lorenz-Baath Katrin  D-35  42:28  6:56  8:56  12:32  16:51  18:45  21:19  24:14  31:30  32:13  33:30  34:28  35:54  37:50  39:54
 TSV Jetzendorf  6:56  2:00  3:36  4:19  1:54  2:34  2:55  7:16  0:43  1:17  0:58  1:26  1:56  2:04

 42:03  42:28
 2:09  0:25

 4  20  Voskamp Eckart  H-45  44:38  6:05  7:40  9:42  12:57  15:06  17:10  19:53  26:16  26:56  29:46  30:40  32:00  33:53  37:18
 OC München  6:05  1:35  2:02  3:15  2:09  2:04  2:43  6:23  0:40  2:50  0:54  1:20  1:53  3:25

 44:15  44:38  29:12
 6:57  0:23  *111

 5  76  Ivansson Jan  H-55  49:08  6:49  8:48  12:37  17:03  19:02  21:22  24:18  31:23  32:10  33:43  34:39  37:41  43:43  46:55
 OLC Stubai  6:49  1:59  3:49  4:26  1:59  2:20  2:56  7:05  0:47  1:33  0:56  3:02  6:02  3:12

 48:49  49:08
 1:54  0:19

 6  96  Tanczos Balazs  JLg  50:48  7:41  9:19  11:30  14:45  16:56  19:19  23:06  37:21  38:02  39:14  40:16  42:17  44:20  46:59
 Ohne Verein  7:41  1:38  2:11  3:15  2:11  2:23  3:47  14:15  0:41  1:12  1:02  2:01  2:03  2:39

 50:21  50:48
 3:22  0:27

 7  10  Cambier Mathilde  JLg  51:48  8:19  10:45  13:27  17:51  20:14  22:54  26:25  34:57  35:55  37:23  38:21  40:15  42:47  46:45
 Ohne Verein  8:19  2:26  2:42  4:24  2:23  2:40  3:31  8:32  0:58  1:28  0:58  1:54  2:32  3:58

 49:04  51:48
 2:19  2:44

 8  63  Fischer Peter  H-45  55:29  7:56  10:37  14:04  20:06  23:25  26:41  31:18  41:17  42:21  43:55  45:12  47:43  50:18  52:34
 OC München  7:56  2:41  3:27  6:02  3:19  3:16  4:37  9:59  1:04  1:34  1:17  2:31  2:35  2:16

 54:53  55:29
 2:19  0:36

 9  93  Mint Ilia  JLg  59:51  11:12  15:25  19:16  24:45  27:21  30:39  33:51  43:40  45:18  46:37  47:44  49:44  53:38  56:11
 OC München  11:12  4:13  3:51  5:29  2:36  3:18  3:12  9:49  1:38  1:19  1:07  2:00  3:54  2:33

 59:32  59:51
 3:21  0:19

 10  30  Feckl Peter  H-55  1:00:04  10:23  12:57  18:32  23:23  26:46  29:52  33:55  43:41  45:02  46:49  48:10  50:29  53:32  56:02
 OL Forstern  10:23  2:34  5:35  4:51  3:23  3:06  4:03  9:46  1:21  1:47  1:21  2:19  3:03  2:30

 59:15  1:00:04
 3:13  0:49
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 Pl  Stnr  Name  Kat  Zeit

 Bahn B3  (11)  4.4 km   15 P  (Forts.)

 1(121)  2(102)  3(101)  4(121)  5(104)  6(105)  7(121)  8(123)  9(110)  10(120)  11(123)  12(111)  13(116)  14(117)
 15(110)  Z

 11  56  Kolloch Gerda  D-55  1:10:31  11:31  14:25  20:25  25:59  29:28  33:19  37:57  49:07  50:26  52:31  53:46  57:11  1:00:52  1:05:46
 OC München  11:31  2:54  6:00  5:34  3:29  3:51  4:38  11:10  1:19  2:05  1:15  3:25  3:41  4:54

 1:09:59  1:10:31
 4:13  0:32

 Bahn B4  (6)  4.4 km   15 P
 1(121)  2(104)  3(105)  4(121)  5(102)  6(101)  7(121)  8(123)  9(110)  10(120)  11(123)  12(111)  13(116)  14(117)

 15(110)  Z

 1  24  Holzhammer Erich  H-45  41:05  6:43  8:48  10:49  13:26  15:29  17:31  21:14  28:34  29:15  31:20  32:19  33:47  35:51  38:40
 OL Forstern  6:43  2:05  2:01  2:37  2:03  2:02  3:43  7:20  0:41  2:05  0:59  1:28  2:04  2:49

 40:42  41:05
 2:02  0:23

 2  86  Forberg Matthias  H-45  41:53  7:28  9:31  11:46  14:40  16:24  19:53  24:11  31:19  31:59  33:18  34:21  35:44  37:42  39:38
 OC München  7:28  2:03  2:15  2:54  1:44  3:29  4:18  7:08  0:40  1:19  1:03  1:23  1:58  1:56

 41:30  41:53
 1:52  0:23

 3  40  Werthmann Arndt  H-55  50:35  7:59  10:18  12:42  15:55  17:51  21:04  26:01  34:26  36:39  38:02  39:15  41:48  44:15  47:10
 OLV Landshut  7:59  2:19  2:24  3:13  1:56  3:13  4:57  8:25  2:13  1:23  1:13  2:33  2:27  2:55

 49:58  50:35
 2:48  0:37

 4  80  Garus Rainer  H-55  56:14  8:30  11:38  16:03  20:40  23:17  27:19  33:16  40:12  41:12  43:02  44:21  48:04  50:34  52:56
 Ohne Verein  8:30  3:08  4:25  4:37  2:37  4:02  5:57  6:56  1:00  1:50  1:19  3:43  2:30  2:22

 55:40  56:14
 2:44  0:34

 5  78  Stoffel Rainer  JLg  59:58  7:24  10:15  12:50  16:36  18:41  25:54  31:05  40:42  41:36  43:06  44:12  46:39  52:59  55:55
 Ohne Verein  7:24  2:51  2:35  3:46  2:05  7:13  5:11  9:37  0:54  1:30  1:06  2:27  6:20  2:56

 59:21  59:58
 3:26  0:37

 6  51  Holzhammer Sabine D-35  1:01:00  6:55  9:22  11:41  14:59  17:06  21:00  26:10  34:38  37:16  38:48  39:56  44:48  48:56  54:49
 OL Forstern  6:55  2:27  2:19  3:18  2:07  3:54  5:10  8:28  2:38  1:32  1:08  4:52  4:08  5:53

 57:31  1:01:00
 2:42  3:29

 Bahn C  (13)  2.4 km   9 P
 1(119)  2(104)  3(121)  4(102)  5(123)  6(120)  7(111)  8(112)  9(110)  Z

 1  83  Castro Crespo Jose Domingo JKz  29:01  3:03  10:03  12:30  16:49  23:16  24:19  25:30  26:32  28:32  29:01
 Ohne Verein  3:03  7:00  2:27  4:19  6:27  1:03  1:11  1:02  2:00  0:29

 2  41  Stumpfegger Anna  D-14  30:00  2:33  7:39  10:21  13:00  23:53  25:11  26:36  27:55  29:43  30:00
